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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Associate Superintendent
Deputy Superintendent
Asst Supt Human Resources
Asst Supt Ed Services
Director Fiscal Services
Principal Secondary
Principal Secondary

Exec Director,Curr&Inst
Director Of Info Serv
Director,Sped & Pps
Teacher Sdc

Coord, Human Resources
Principal Intermediate
Coord,Student Mental Hlth
Principal Intermediate
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Secon

Principal Intermediate
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Teacher Secon

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Teacher Secon

Principal Assoc.Secondary
Principal Elementary
Teacher Secon

Teacher Secon

K-12 Education Entity

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Department Total Wages
Superintendent

Business

Technology

Personnel

Educational Services
Accounting

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes H.S.
Educational Services
Technology

Student Services

Student Services

Personnel

Palos Verdes Intermediate
Educational Services
Miraleste Intermediate School
Rancho Del Mar

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes H.S.
Ridgecrest

Point Vicente
Montemalaga Elem
Rancho Vista Elem

Palos Verdes H.S.
Dapplegray Elementary
Mira Catalina Elem

Palos Verdes H.S.

Palos Verdes H.S.

Silver Spur Elem

Palos Verdes H.S.

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.

$291,155
$246,029
$210,035
$183,802
$176,173
$159,166
$157,365
$154,213
$153,331
$150,952
$147,698
$141,453
$141,018
$138,879
$138,166
$137,745
$136,405
$135,558
$135,408
$135,328
$135,027
$135,027
$134,444
$134,081
$133,027
$133,027
$132,998
$132,558
$132,027
$131,143
$130,954



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher Elem
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Teacher Cont High Sch
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Teacher Interm
Teacher Secon
Teacher Sdc

Principal Assoc.Secondary
Teacher Secon
Director Maint/Oper
Teacher Interm
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Teacher Interm
Teacher Interm
Teacher Interm
Coord Student Services
Teacher Secon

Nurse

Teacher Secon
Principal Elementary
Audiologist

Teacher Sdc

Occupatl Therapt Reg

Teacher Interm

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Educational Services

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes H.S.

Rancho Del Mar

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Miraleste Intermediate School
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Miraleste Intermediate School
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes H.S.
Maintenance/General
Miraleste Intermediate School
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes H.S.

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Vista Grande Elem

Soleado Elem

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes H.S.

Ridgecrest

Palos Verdes Intermediate
Miraleste Intermediate School
Student Services

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Student Services

Palos Verdes H.S.

Lunada Bay

Sunrise

Ridgecrest

Student Services

Miraleste Intermediate School

$130,717
$129,142
$129,004
$128,508
$128,339
$128,122
$128,017
$127,009
$126,915
$126,743
$126,145
$126,123
$126,044
$125,751
$125,582
$125,567
$124,668
$124,668
$124,259
$123,384
$123,303
$122,097
$121,394
$121,259
$120,748
$120,630
$120,557
$120,179
$119,906
$119,803
$119,712
$119,183



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher Secon
Program Specl Spec Ed
Teacher Secon
Director Purch/Stores
Maint Plumber ||
Teacher Interm
Teacher Interm
Teacher Interm
Teacher Interm
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Principal Assoc.Secondary
Principal Assoc.Secondary
Teacher Secon
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Secon
Director Food Services
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Teacher Interm
Administrative Aide IlI
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Teacher Secon
Counselor Secondary
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elem

Speech Therapist

Teacher Interm

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Student Services

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Purchasing
Maintenance/General
Palos Verdes Intermediate
Ridgecrest

Ridgecrest

Ridgecrest

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Miraleste Intermediate School
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes H.S.

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Miraleste Intermediate School
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Food Services

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes Intermediate
Business

Palos Verdes H.S.

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes H.S.

Palos Verdes Peninsula H.S.
Palos Verdes Intermediate
Lunada Bay

Silver Spur Elem

Palos Verdes Intermediate

$118,958
$118,724
$118,490
$118,455
$118,332
$118,142
$118,134
$117,205
$117,202
$117,095
$116,757
$116,286
$116,282
$116,218
$116,028
$116,028
$115,807
$115,511
$115,411
$115,387
$115,060
$114,962
$114,772
$114,228
$114,228
$114,202
$113,632
$113,520
$113,271
$112,784
$112,708
$112,226



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Interm
Teacher Interm
Teacher Secon
Principal Elementary

Principal Asst Int

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Ridgecrest

Miraleste Intermediate School
Palos Verdes H.S.

Pedregal Elem

Miraleste Intermediate School

$111,949
$111,904
$111,904
$111,758
$111,594



